PRODUCT GUIDE
2    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    3
Our Story	 4
Our Values	 6
Business Partners	 6
Reinforcing Bar Fabrication	 6
Quality and Customer Service	 6
Safety and Sustainability	 6

to tie concrete walls to slabs
or footings. Starter bars are
usually made to tie reinforced
masonry or concrete walls to
slabs or footings, as designed
by the engineer. They can be
cut and bent to shape from
standard deformed reinforcing
bar.
Product Code � Diameter (mm) UOM
Bundle
size
Bundle
Weight (KG)
Corner Bars  [a]
RBBN12020100 N12 L Bar 200mm x 1000mm EACH 10 10.92
RBBN12050050 N12 L Bar 500mm x 500mm EACH 10 9.10
RBBN12060060 N12 L Bar 600mm x 600mm EACH 10 10.92
RBBN16020100 N16 L Bar 200mm x 1000mm EACH 10 19.42
RBBN16020120 N16 L Bar 200mm x 1200mm EACH 10 22.65
RBBN16060060 N16 L Bar 600mm x 600mm EACH 10 19.42
Starter Bars  [b]
RBCN12030 N12 Straight Bar 300mm EACH 10 2.73
RBCN12040 N12 Straight Bar 400mm EACH 10 3.64
RBCN12060 N12 Straight Bar 600mm EACH 10 5.46

CW400 Wire Bar Chair 400mm 25 / BAG 11.25
CW420 Wire Bar Chair 420mm 25 / BAG 12.00
Bar Chair Bases  [b]
CB152 Bar Chair Base 152mm 100 / BAG 3.90
CB224 Bar Chair Base 224mm 50 / BAG 5.50
[b]
28    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    29
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Slab on Ground Chairs Combination  [c]
CP2540 Plastic Chair SOG  25/40mm Clip On 100 / BAG 2.40
CP5065C Plastic Chair SOG  50/65mm Clip On 100 / BAG 3.70
CP7590 Plastic Chair SOG 75/90mm Clip On 100 / BAG 4.70
CP85100 Plastic Chair SOG  85/100mm 100 / BAG 5.20
CP105110 Plastic Chair SOG 105/110mm 100 / BAG 7.00
CP115120 Plastic Chair SOG 115/120mm 100 / BAG 7.00
CP125130 Plastic Chair SOG 125/130mm 100 / BAG 7.00
CP135140 Plastic Chair SOG 135/140mm 100 / BAG 10.00
CP145150 Plastic Chair SOG 145/150mm 100 / BAG 10.00
CP155160 Plastic Chair SOG 155/160mm 100 / BAG 8.50
CP165170 Plastic Chair SOG 165/170mm 100 / BAG 9.00
Plastic Bar Chairs  [d]
CPB20 Plastic Chair - Bar 20mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPB25 Plastic Chair - Bar 25mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPB30 Plastic Chair - Bar 30mm 100 / BAG 3.00

Plastic Mesh Chairs  [e]
CPM20 Mesh Plastic Chair 20mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPM25 Mesh Plastic Chair 25mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPM40 Mesh Plastic Chair 40mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPM50 Mesh Plastic Chair 50mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPM65 Mesh Plastic Chair 65mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPM75 Mesh Plastic Chair 75mm 100 / BAG 3.00
Circular Plastic Chairs  [f]
CPC25 Circular Plastic Chair 25mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPC30 Circular Plastic Chair 30mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPC40 Circular Plastic Chair 40mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPC50 Circular Plastic Chair 50mm 100 / BAG 3.00
CPC65 Circular Plastic Chair 65mm 100 / BAG 4.50
CPC75 Circular Plastic Chair 75mm 100 / BAG 5.00
Plastic Deck Chairs - Bottom Layer  [g]
CPDB020/025 Plastic Deck Chair B 20/25mm 100 / BAG 0.80
CPDB025/030 Plastic Deck Chair B 25/30mm 100 / BAG 1.20
CPDB030/040 Plastic Deck Chair B 30/40mm 100 / BAG 1.40
CPDB035/040 Plastic Deck Chair B 35/40mm 100 / BAG 1.60
CPDB035/045 Plastic Deck Chair B 35/45mm 100 / BAG 1.60
CPDB040/050 Plastic Deck Chair B 40/50mm 100 / BAG 1.80
CPDB045/050 Plastic Deck Chair B 45/50mm 100 / BAG 1.90
[f]
[e]
[g]
30    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    31
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Plastic Deck Chairs - Top Layer  [h]
CPDT065/075 Plastic Deck Chair T 65/75mm 100 / BAG 5.20
CPDT090/100 Plastic Deck Chair T 90/100mm 100 / BAG 6.80
CPDT110/120 Plastic Deck Chair T 110/120mm 100 / BAG 7.30
CPDT130/140 Plastic Deck Chair T 130/140mm 100 / BAG 8.30
CPDT150/160 Plastic Deck Chair T 150/160mm 100 / BAG 8.90
CPDT170/180 Plastic Deck Chair T 170/180mm 100 / BAG 10.10
CPDT190/200 Plastic Deck Chair T 190/200mm 100 / BAG 10.80
Plastic Deck Chair Bases  [h]
CPDBASE Plastic Deck Chair Base 100 / BAG 4.00
Plastic Panel Chairs  [i]
CPP30/40C Panel Chair 30/40 Clipon 100 / BAG 2.00

We can supply a full range of ligatures (fitments) manufactured
from round reinforcing bar, grade R250N, to suit all requirements.
Commonly used to separate top and bottom layers of Trench Mesh in
residential slabs or for fabricating beam or column cages. Common
square and rectangular shapes in 6mm and 10mm bar are listed
below. We can manufacture other shapes and sizes to order. All our
ligatures meet AS/NZS 4671.
Trench
Mesh
Fitment
[a]
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Z Bars  [b]
Z10150 Z Bars R10 200 x 150 x 300mm 25 / BDL 3.79
Z10200 Z Bars R10 200 x 200 x 300mm 25 / BDL 4.11
Z10250 Z Bars R10 200 x 250 x 300mm 25 / BDL 4.42
Z10300 Z Bars R10 200 x 300 x 300mm 25 / BDL 4.74
Z10350 Z Bars R10 200 x 350 x 300mm 25 / BDL 5.06
Z10400 Z Bars R10 200 x 400 x 300mm 25 / BDL 5.37
Z10450 Z Bars R10 200 x 450 x 300mm 25 / BDL 5.69
Z10500 Z Bars R10 200 x 500 x 300mm 25 / BDL 6.00
Z10550 Z Bars R10 200 x 550 x 300mm 25 / BDL 6.32
Z10600 Z Bars R10 200 x 600 x 300mm 25 / BDL 6.64
Z Cages  [c]
ZC7 Z CAGE - 3x11mm T&B 300x200 EACH 27.82
ZC8 Z CAGE - 3x11mm T&B 400x200 EACH 28.2
ZC9 Z CAGE - 3x12mm T&B 300x200 EACH 34.08

DC24 Dowel Cap 24mm 100 / BAG 2.00
[d]
[c]
[e]
[f]
36    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    37
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Dowelmaster  [g]
DM16 Dowelmaster 16mm 100 / BDL 9.40
DM20 Dowelmaster 20mm 100 / BDL 9.40
DMNP16 Dowelmaster Nail Plate 16mm 100 / BDL 7.00
DMNP20 Dowelmaster Nail Plate 20mm 100 / BDL 7.00
Uni Dowel Sleeve Round  [h]
DSUR12150 Uni Dowel Sleeve R12 150mm 9 / BDL 0.07
DSUR16230 Uni Dowel Sleeve R16 230mm 25 / BDL 0.08
DSUR16300 Uni Dowel Sleeve R16 300mm 25 / BDL 0.08
DSUR20230 Uni Dowel Sleeve R20 230mm 25 / BDL 0.08
DSUR20300 Uni Dowel Sleeve R20 300mm 25 / BDL 0.08
DSUR24230 Uni Dowel Sleeve R24 230mm 25 / BDL 0.09
DSUR33250 Uni Dowel Sleeve R33 250mm SINGLES 0.11
Uni Dowel Sleeve Square  [i]
DSUS16230 Uni Dowel Sleeve S16 230mm 25 0.10
DSUS16300 Uni Dowel Sleeve S16 300mm 25 0.10
DSUS20230 Uni Dowel Sleeve S20 230mm 25 0.12
DSUS20300 Uni Dowel Sleeve S20 300mm 25 0.12
Speed Sleeves  [j]
DSS16240 Speed Sleeve 16mm 240mm 100 / BDL 6.6
DSS16310 Speed Sleeve 16mm 310mm 100 / BDL 8.5
DSS20240 Speed Sleeve 20mm 240mm 100 / BDL 11.1
DSS20310 Speed Sleeve 20mm 310mm 100 / BDL 12.2
DSSNP16 Speed Sleeve Nail Plate 16mm 100 / BDL 2.5
DSSNP20 Speed Sleeve Nail Plate 20mm 100 / BDL 2.5
[g]
[h]
[i]
[j]

Film
[a]
[b]
[c]
Polythene film is a high quality heavy duty LDPE film that can
be used for a variety of purposes and most often used as a
moisture barrier and concrete underlay. To ensure integrity of the
waterproofing for the concrete slab all lapped joints can be sealed
with duct tape. It can also use for temporary weather protection
or screening areas on job site.
38    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    39
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Foam Filler with Adhesive (25m rolls)  [a]
JFFA050 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 50 x 10 25m ROLL 0.60
JFFA075 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 75 x 10 25m ROLL 0.70
JFFA100 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 100 x 10 25m ROLL 0.90
JFFA125 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 125 x 10 25m ROLL 1.10
JFFA150 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 150 x 10 25m ROLL 1.30
JFFA180 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 180 x 10 25m ROLL 1.62
JFFA200 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 200 x 10 25m ROLL 1.73
JFFA250 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 250 x 10 25m ROLL 2.25
JFFA300 Jnt Fill Foam Adhesive 300 x 10 25m ROLL 2.60
Rigid Filler Bitumen Impregnated (2.44m lengths)  [b]
JFR050 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 50 2.44m / LGTH 1.10
JFR075 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 75 2.44m / LGTH 1.70
JFR100 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 100 2.44m / LGTH 2.20
JFR125 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 125 2.44m / LGTH 2.80
JFR150 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 150 2.44m / LGTH 3.30
JFR200 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 200 2.44m / LGTH 4.40
JFR300 Joint Fill Bitumen Impregnated 9.5 x 300 2.44m / LGTH 6.60
Joint Filler
& Joint
Formers
[a]
[b]
[c]
Flexible Expansion Jointing is used in all standard concrete
constructions such as driveways, footpaths and floor slabs. The
jointing assist in preventing cracks and breakages in slabs, which
are often caused by the expansion and contraction of concrete due
to changes in climatic conditions.
Concrete joining products work to allow controlled movement in
concrete slab joints, to control and prevent the cracking within the
concrete slab and to form contraction joints in concrete slabs.
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Crack Inducers  [c]
CIG50 Crack Inducer Ground 50mm x 3m 3m / LGTH 0.93
CIG25 Crack Inducer Ground 25mm x 3m 3m / LGTH 0.36
CJP25 Crack Inducer 25mm Plain 3m Long 3m / LGTH 1.20
CJR25 Crack Inducer 25mm t/off 3m Long 3m / LGTH 1.20
Expansion Joint (Includes 4 pegs & wedges per length)  [d]
EXJ1003000 Expansion Joint 100mm Slab 3m 3m / LGTH 2.64
EXJ1253000 Expansion Joint 125mm Slab 3m 3m / LGTH 3.74
EXJ1503000 Expansion Joint 150mm Slab 3m 3m / LGTH 4.13
EXJ2003000 Expansion Joint 200mm Slab 3m 3m / LGTH 5.16
Key Joint (Include stakes)  [e]
KJ1003000 Key Joint 100mm Slab 3m Long 3m / LGTH 1.80
KJ1006000 Key Joint 100mm Slab 6m Long 6m / LGTH 6.25
KJ1253000 Key Joint 125mm Slab 3m Long 3m / LGTH 3.42
KJ1256000 Key Joint 125mm Slab 6m Long 6m / LGTH 6.85
KJ1503000 Key Joint 150mm Slab 3m Long 3m / LGTH 2.40
KJ1506000 Key Joint 150mm Slab 6m Long 6m / LGTH 8.20
KJ2003000 Key Joint 200mm Slab 3m Long 3m / LGTH 3.40
Key Joint Capping (25m rolls)  [f]
KJCP Key Joint Capping Permanent 25m ROLL 0.07
KJCPC Key Joint Capping Perm Connolly 25m ROLL 0.07

Danley Reosok available.
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
BT Couplers  [a]
BTC12 Bartec Coupler 12mm EACH 0.04
BTC16 Bartec Coupler 16mm EACH 0.09
BTC20 Bartec Coupler 20mm EACH 0.16
BTC24 Bartec Coupler 24mm EACH 0.32
BTC28 Bartec Coupler 28mm EACH 0.43
BTC32 Bartec Coupler 32mm EACH 0.58
BTC36 Bartec Coupler 36mm EACH 0.87
BTC40 Bartec Coupler 40mm EACH 1.13
BTC50 Bartec Coupler 50mm EACH 2.17
BT Threading  [b]
BTTHRD12 Bartec Single Thread 12mm EACH
BTTHRD16 Bartec Single Thread 16mm EACH
BTTHRD20 Bartec Single Thread 20mm EACH
BTTHRD24 Bartec Single Thread 24mm EACH
BTTHRD28 Bartec Single Thread 28mm EACH
BTTHRD32 Bartec Single Thread 32mm EACH
BTTHRD36 Bartec Single Thread 36mm EACH
BTTHRD40 Bartec Single Thread 40mm EACH
BTTHRD50 Bartec Single Thread 50mm EACH
Couplers
[a]
[b]
Bar Couplers are designed
to produce a full strength
mechanical joint between
reinforcing bars, replacing the
need for lap splices.
42    Wire Industries Product Guide Wire Industries Product Guide    43
Item No. Description Pack Size
Pack
Weight (kg)
Lenton Couplers  [c]
EL12A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 12mm EACH 0.060
EL16A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 16mm EACH 0.130
EL20A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 20mm EACH 0.270
EL24A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 24mm EACH 0.440
EL28A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 28mm EACH 0.610
EL32A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 32mm EACH 0.790
EL36A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 36mm EACH 1.080
EL40A12N A12 Std Coupler Plain 40mm EACH 1.400
Lenton Terminator  [d]
EL12D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 12mm EACH 0.21
EL16D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 16mm EACH 0.41
EL20D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 20mm EACH 0.83
EL24D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 24mm EACH 1.43
EL28D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 28mm EACH 1.76
EL32D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 32mm EACH 2.12
EL36D14N D14 Mech Anchor Plain 36mm EACH 2.83
Lenton Position coupler  [e]
EL12P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 12mm EACH 0.36
EL16P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 16mm EACH 0.59
EL20P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 20mm EACH 1.09
EL24P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 24mm EACH 1.94
EL28P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 28mm EACH 2.53
EL32P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 32mm EACH 3.96
EL36P13LN P13 Position Coupler Plain 36mm EACH 5.01
Couplers
[cont.]